
Cody Fiedler Open Men 14' 0"
Erik Queoff Open Men 12' 0"
Peter Dvorak M30? 12' 0"
Craig Martens Open Men 10' 6"
Derek Schultz boys 17-18 10' 0"
DyVonne Thornton boys 15-16 10' 0"
Hannah Posick girls 17-18 9' 6"
Linse Wilbur girls 15-16 9' 0"
Kristen Rainiero girls 17-18 8' 6"
Maysea Miller girls 17-18 8' 6"
Hanna Rainiero girls 15-16 8' 0"
Alexis Alt (tie with M.H.) girls 15-16 7' 6"
Max Herkert (tie with A.A.) boys 13-14 7' 6"
Hannah Jake girls 15-16 6' 6"
J.J. Jackson-Gumieny boys 13-14 6' 0"
Seth Appel boys 11-12 NH
Mariah Lenzendorf girls 15-16 NH
Jake Poller boys 11-12 NH

Jack Herkert boys 15-16 6' 0"
Nick Martinson boys 17-18 5' 10"
Damon Baker Open Men 5' 10"
Ethen Schoen Open Men 5' 10"
Forrest Klug-Hanson boys 17-18 5' 6"
Cody Faust boys 17-18 5' 4"
Mike Barbeau (tie with Garrison Hammer) boys 17-18 5' 0"
Garrison Hammer (tie with M.B.) boys 17-18 5' 0"
Gio Haney (tie with J.S.) boys 15-16 5' 0"
James Saxton (tie with Gio Haney) boys 17-18 5' 0"
Kailey Olson girls 15-16 5' 0"
Quentin McNeal boys 15-16 4' 10"
Tyler Stauss boys 13-14 4' 10"
Joshua Baumgartner (tie with T.S.) boys 17-18 4' 8"
Taylor Scheel (tie with J.B.) Open Men 4' 8"
Max Herkert boys 13-14 4' 8"
Jeff Serena Open Men 4' 8"
Ally Kundinger girls 13-14 4' 6 1/2"
Marcus Weaver boys 11-12 4' 6 1/2"

Event 2 High Jump

80 F, Clear

Wisconsin Track Club                       
Summer Track Series #3                        
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All running events:  Hand Timing                   

Event 1 Pole Vault



Gabe Guenther boys 11-12 4' 4"
Zoe Connor girls 15-16 4' 4"
Leilani Kapinus girls 11-12 4' 2"
Ethan Post boys 11-12 4' 2"
Gunnar Bagstad boys 11-12 4' 2"
Liam Adlington boys 11-12 4' 0"
Isaac Fayram boys 11-12 3' 8"
Brooke Crosby girls 11-12 3' 8"
Grace Korger (tie with E.Q.) girls 11-12 3' 8"
Elisabeth Queoff (tie with G.K.) girls 9-10 3' 8"
Daniel Lins (tie with M.P.) boys 13-14 3' 6"
Molly Peden (tie with D.L.) girls 11-12 3' 6"
Ben Aune boys 9-10 3' 4"
Sarah Hershberger girls 11-12 3' 4"
Griffin Bagstad boys 11-12 3' 4"
Nessa Fayram girls 9-10 3' 4"
Caleb Hermanson boys 11-12 3' 2"
Jessica Smith girls 9-10 3' 2"
Caitlin Kravick girls 11-12 3' 2"
Alyssa Burton girls 11-12 3' 0"
Allison Schmidt girls 9-10 3' 0"
Matt Amann boys 17-18 NH
Hannah Endres girls 13-14 NH
Noah Finco boys 17-18 NH
Sarina Grandau girls 8 and under NH

Event 3 Long Jump

Oren Henderson-Zintz boys 17-18 19' 6"
Jared Denu Open Men 19' 6"
Albert Unruh Open Men 19' 4"
Damon Baker Open Men 19' 2 1/2"
Ben Dunkleberger boys 15-16 19' 1"
Gio Haney boys 15-16 18' 1/2"
Ethen Schoen Open Men 17' 11"
Steve Fels Open Men 17' 6"
Josh McCormick Open Men 16' 10 1/2"
Thomas Upper boys 15-16 16' 5 1/2"
Kyle Hua boys 15-16 16' 5"
Quentin McNeal boys 15-16 16' 4 1/2"
Michael Kelly boys 17-18 16' 3 1/2"
Garrison Hammer boys 17-18 16' 1 1/2"
Tyler Stauss boys 13-14 16' 1"
Matt Amann boys 17-18 15' 9"
Jackson Nelson boys 13-14 15' 6"
Tabito Suzuki boys 15-16 15' 5 1/2"
Kwon Black boys 13-14 15' 4 1/2"
Josh Baumgartner boys 17-18 15' 0"
Noah Finco boys 17-18 14' 4"
Wade Sykes boys 15-16 14' 4"
Khersa Morgan girls 13-14 14' 1"
Gabe Guenther boys 11-12 13' 10"
Kierra Lee girls 13-14 13' 9"
Olivia Dunkleberger girls 13-14 13' 8"
Anna Unruh Open Women 13' 8"
Kailey Olson girls 15-16 13' 7"
Trey Hensler boys 13-14 13' 6 1/2"
Linse Wilbur girls 15-16 13' 5"



Brittany Sykes girls 17-18 13' 4"
Anthony Cesnik? Open Men 13' 2"
Marcus Weaver boys 11-12 13' 1 1/2"
Raman Gill girls 15-16 13' 1"
Liam Adlington boys 11-12 12' 11"
Troy Tollefson boys 9-10 12' 10"
Deonte Seroy boys 13-14 12' 5 "
Alexis Alt girls 15-16 12' 3 1/2"
Brianna Moling girls 13-14 11' 10 1/2"
Isaac Fayram boys 11-12 11' 9"
Austin Kern boys 11-12 11' 9"
Tyshawn Mitchell boys 11-12 11' 8"
Mikayla Flyte girls 13-14 11' 7"
Travis Sykes boys 11-12 11' 3"
Blaine Heimann boys 11-12 11' 2"
Caitlin Kravick girls 11-12 11' 1"
Isaac Cram boys 9-10 10' 11"
Henry Valley boys 9-10 10' 10"
Sarah Hershberger girls 11-12 10' 9 1/2"
Cailee Kravick girls 9-10 10' 9"
Jake Poller boys 11-12 10' 8"
Megan Merlet girls 9-10 10' 8"
Eric Jochem boys 13-14 10' 7 1/2"
Jerome Jacobs boys 9-10 10' 5"
Riley See girls 15-16 10' 4 1/2"
Jeniyah Adams girls 11-12 10' 4"
Gunnar Bagstad boys 11-12 10' 4"
Lelani McNeal girls 9-10 10' 3 1/2"
Kalaan Lee boys 9-10 10' 2"
Rianna Kuenzi girls 13-14 10' 1 1/2"
Seth Appel boys 11-12 9' 11"
Noah Serrault boys 11-12 9' 10"
Christina Davis girls 11-12 9' 9 1/2"
Daniel Lins boys 13-14 9' 8"
Elisabeth Queoff girls 9-10 9' 7 1/2"
Paula Sarasquete Lloret girls 13-14 9' 7"
Molly Peden girls 11-12 9' 7"
Leilani Kapinus girls 11-12 9' 6"
Jessica Smith girls 9-10 9' 4"
Savannah Moncrief girls 8 and under 9' 3 1/2"
Colin Casper boys 11-12 9' 3"
Tyler Varana boys 9-10 9' 2"
LeLah Yates girls 9-10 9' 1 1/2"
Travion Flowers boys 9-10 9' 1"
Emilee Rebholz girls 13-14 8' 11"
Julia Fechner girls 9-10 8' 11"
DyAnna Burk-Finnie girls 9-10 8' 9 1/2"
Audrey Stoesz girls 9-10 8' 9"
Jameah Lewis girls 8 and under 8' 8"
Henry Bull Lyon boys 11-12 8' 7"
Allison Schmidt girls 9-10 8' 6"
Michael Johnson boys 9-10 8' 4"
Romy Ramos boys 9-10 8' 3"
Griffin Bagstad boys 11-12 8' 2 1/2"
Iris Jochem girls 9-10 8' 1"
Max Larson boys 11-12 7' 7"
Jordan Brown boys 8 and under 7' 4"
Ellie Lenzendorf girls 9-10 7' 3"



Eli Peden boys 8 and under 7' 2"
Gannon Bagstad boys 8 and under 7' 2"
Vanessa Allen girls 9-10 6' 11"
Raniya Dawkins girls 11-12 6' 4 1/2"
Destiny Flowers girls 8 and under 6' 3 1/2"
Gabbe Bagstad girls 9-10 6' 2"
Jamaree Tyson boys 9-10 5' 8"
Karissa Rettler girls 9-10 5' 8"
Sarina Grandau girls 8 and under 5' 4"
Madison Washington girls 8 and under 4' 8"
Lillian Anderson girls 8 and under 2' 11"
Alyssa Burton girls 11-12 NM
Brooke Crosby girls 11-12 NM
Alana Eubanks girls 8 and under NM
Kiara Lewis girls 9-10 NM

Event 4 Shot Put

Jim Uppena M30 42' 11"
Albert Unruh Open Men 40' 9 1/2"
Ethen Schoen Open Men 35' 9 1/2"
Dan Schoen Open Men 34' 9 1/2"
Jackson Acker boys 11-12 32' 3"
Anna Unruh Open Women 31' 0"
Ayona Johnston girls 13-14 30' 11 1/2"
Brittany Sykes girls 17-18 25' 9 1/2"
Christopher Queoff boys 13-14 25' 5 1/2"
Rebekah Hershberger girls 13-14 24' 1 1/2"
Sam Herkert boys 11-12 22' 9 1/2"
Michael Johnson boys 9-10 21' 8"
Raniya Dawkins girls 11-12 21' 3 1/2"
Je'niya Adams girls 11-12 19' 2 1/2"
Julia Fechner girls 9-10 17' 8 1/2"
Kalaan  Lee boys 9-10 15' 11"
Sarah Hershberger girls 9-10 15' 7"
Eli Peden boys 8 and under 14' 4 1/2"
Paula Sarasquete Lloret girls 13-14 13' 7 1/2"
Jamaree Tyson boys 9-10 13' 7"
Ben Procise boys 9-10 12' 11 1/2"
DyAnn Burk-Finnie girls 9-10 12' 8 1/2"
Abby Hermanson girls 8 and under 12' 7"
Vanessa Allen girls 9-10 11' 2"
Arrianna Eubanks girls 8 and under 8' 10"
Sannai Broach girls 8 and under 8'  3 1/2"

Event 5 Triple Jump

Jared Biddle boys 15-16 37' 5"
Gio Haney boys 15-16 35' 11"
Remy Kundert boys 17-18 34' 10 1/2"
Taylor Scheel Open Men 34' 8"
Trey Hensler boys 13-14 32' 7 1/2"
Jackson Nelson boys 13-14 32' 5 1/2"
Jada Schuh girls 13-14 32' 3 1/2"
Hannah Endres girls 13-14 32' 1"
Raman Gill girls 15-16 30' 1/2"
Brittany Sykes girls 17-18 29' 2"
Deonte Seroy boys 13-14 24' 5 1/2"



Gunnar Bagstad boys 11-12 24' 1 1/2"
Travis Sykes boys 11-12 22' 8 1/2"
Max Larson boys 11-12 21' 2"
Griffin Bagstad boys 11-12 17' 8 1/2"

Event 6 200m/400m Hurdles

200m Hurdles
Jada Schuh girls 13-14 33.2
Caitlin Kravick girls 11-12 37.7
Ben Grandau boys 11-12 40.0
Emilee Rebholz girls 13-14 41.4

400m Hurdles
Noah Finco boys 17-18 1:01.9
Jon Beckman Open Men 1:06.1
Jared Biddle boys 15-16 1:10.5
Raman Gill girls 15-16 1:14.9

Event 7 4x100m relay

Eastside Sharks Young Men boys 17-18 46.3
The Superheroes boys 17-18 46.8
Badger Jets A Open Men 47.6
The Honest Politicians Open Men 48.6
Kyle Hua and Associates boys 15-16 49.8
The Columbus Team Open Men 49.9
Viking Track Open Men (?) 50.4
Saxton/Anann/Baumgartner/Jandal boys 17-18 51.0
Boys and Girls Clubs Adults Open Women 53.3
Eastside Sharks Girls A (Jada Schuh et al.) girls 13-14 56.9
Eastside Sharks Girls B (Khersa Morgan et al.) girls 13-14 57.0
Badger Jets B boys 11-12 59.6
Eastside Sharks Boys B (Joe Finkelmeyer et al.) boys 11-12 1:05.2
Ye Olde Eastside Sharkes Boys boys 11-12 1:06.3
Flying V's boys boys 11-12 1:06.9
Eastside Sharks Girls C girls 9-10 1:09.0
Badger Jets C boys 13-14 1:09.3
The Flames boys 11-12 1:09.8
Boys and Girls Clubs Peripatetic Perambulators boys 9-10 1:11.1
Boys and Girls Clubs Polar Bears (S.  Moncrief…) girls 8 and under 1:16.2
Flying V's girls girls 9-10 1:16.6

Event 8 400 m

Ethen Schoen Open Men 52.3
Michael Edwards Open Men 52.9
James Saxton boys 17-18 53.7
Nate Wiley Open Men 54.7
Wilson Hacker boys 17-18 55.0
Kevin Anderson Open Men 55.9
Oren Henderson-Zintz boys 17-18 57.1
Mike Barbeau boys 17-18 57.6
Jeff Serena Open Men 57.9
Quentin McNeal boys 15-16 58.1
Chet ? boys 17-18 58.5
Derek Schultz boys 17-18 59.8



Rosalie Campbell girls 15-16 1:01.4
Tommy Lancaster boys 17-18 1:02.6
Jackson Nelson boys 13-14 1:02.9
Ali Jandal boys 17-18 1:03.6
Erik Olson boys 13-14 1:07.1
Deonte Seroy boys 13-14 1:07.3
Alyana Enemuoh girls 13-14 1:09.7
Havilah Pfarr(?) girls 11-12 1:09.8
Gabe Guenther boys 11-12 1:10.8
Joey Henderson boys 11-12 1:11.5
Mikayla Flyte girls 13-14 1:12.1
K.J. Morgan girls 13-14 1:12.3
Troy Tollefson boys 9-10 1:12.4
Rolly Ramos boys 11-12 1:12.4
Kierra Lee girls 13-14 1:12.6
Ethan Post boys 11-12 1:15.5
Joe Finkelmeyer boys 11-12 1:15.7
Brooke Crosby girls 11-12 1:16.0
Molly Kahl girls 11-12 1:16.7
Caitlin Kravick girls 11-12 1:17.9
Olivia Hammersley girls 11-12 1:18.1
Lelani McNeal girls 9-10 1:18.1
Megan Merlet girls 9-10 1:18.3
Maggie Morgan girls 11-12 1:18.8
Lauren Bilau girls 11-12 1:18.9
Alyssa Burton girls 11-12 1:18.9
Isaac Cram boys 9-10 1:19.1
Tyler Varana boys 9-10 1:19.3
Jack Morgan boys 9-10 1:19.3
Colin Casper boys 11-12 1:19.7
Tony Paella boys 11-12 1:19.8
Priscilla Lancaster girls 11-12 1:20.9
Kylee McCormick girls 9-10 1:21.3
Steven Pfarr(?) boys 9-10 1:22.6
Karl Olson boys 9-10 1:22.9
Zoe Esser-Domnitz girls 9-10 1:23.5
DyAnne Burk-Finnie girls 9-10 1:23.8
Noah Serrault boys 11-12 1:24.5
Allie Evans girls 11-12 1:25.4
Elisabeth Queoff girls 9-10 1:26.7
Eli Peden boys 8 and under 1:27.8
Caleb Hermanson boys 11-12 1:28.1
Sarah Hershberger girls 11-12 1:29.0
Caitlin Lancaster girls 13-14 1:29.4
Audrey Stoesz girls 9-10 1:29.5
Ben Galles boys 11-12 1:30.1
Karissa Rettler girls 13-14 1:31.5
Maliyah Dean girls 8 and under 1:33.9

Event 9 800m

Jared Denu Open Men 2:03.7
Matthew Ziegler Open Men 2:04.6
Logan Schwinghammer Open Men 2:07.2
Cody Faust boys 17-18 2:08.0
Jeff Butterworth Open Men 2:15.5
Anthony Cesnik Open Men 2:15.8
Shea Bierman Open Women 2:18.2



Dakota Phillips boys 17-18 2:22.5
Jeff Durbin M50 2:32.9
Heidi Wiley Open Women 2:33.4
Leah Remiker girls 13-14 2:44.1
Bryce Doyle boys 13-14 2:44.4
Rolly Ramos boys 11-12 2:51.7
Jenna Lovejoy girls 11-12 2:54.1
Brooke Crosby girls 11-12 2:59.4
Jack Morgan boys 9-10 2:59.6
Olivia Hammersley girls 11-12 3:02.0
David Procise boys 13-14 3:05.3
Elisabeth Queoff girls 9-10 3:06.2
Ella Chorlton girls 11-12 3:07.4
Maggie Morgan girls 11-12 3:09.2
Karl Olson boys 9-10 3:09.2
Ethan Jochem boys 11-12 3:11.2
Caitlin Kravick girls 11-12 3:13.4
Zoe Esser-Domnitz girls 9-10 3:16.9
Lauren Bilau girls 11-12 3:17.7
Daniel Lins boys 13-14 3:21.2
Ben Procise boys 9-10 3:48.2

Event 10 100m 

Andrew Peterson Open Men 11.0
Blain Harpstrite boys 17-18 11.2
Jared Denu Open Men 11.3
Ethen Schoen Open Men 11.3
Mike Barbeau boys 17-18 11.3
Seth Calaway boys 17-18 11.4
Oren Henderson-Zintz boys 17-18 11.5
Michael Edwards Open Men 11.6
Forrest Klug-Hanson boys 17-18 11.7
Ben Dunkleberger boys 15-16 11.7
Dakota Phillips boys 17-18 11.8
Kevin Anderson Open Men 11.9
Garrison Hammer boys 17-18 12.0
Josh McCormick Open Men 12.0
Nick Brusky Open Men 12.1
Jules Mommaerts boys 15-16 12.1
Noah Finco boys 17-18 12.2
Michael Kelly boys 17-18 12.3
James Saxton boys 17-18 12.4
Brett Farnsworth Open Men 12.4
Kyle Hua boys 15-16 12.4
Ali Jandal (?) boys 17-18 12.5
Sam Ott boys 15-16 12.5
Tommy Lancaster boys 17-18 12.9
Inga McIntyre W30 12.9
Chet ? bous 17-18 12.9
Jared Biddle boys 15-16 13.0
Thomas Upper boys 15-16 13.0
Marcus Hensler boys 15-16 13.0
Kwon Block boys 13-14 13.1
Fred Batson boys 15-16 13.1
Connor Westlake boys 13-14 13.3
Rosalie Campbell girls 15-16 13.3
Candace Enis girls 17-18 13.3



Rey Ramos boys 13-14 13.4
Tyler Stauss boys 13-14 13.4
Olivia Dunkleberger girls 13-14 13.5
Taylor Scheel Open Men 13.5
Tabito Suzuki boys 15-16 13.5
Zoe Connor girls 15-16 13.6
Jackson Nelson boys 13-14 13.7
Mariah Rogers girls 17-18 13.8
Wade Sykes boys 15-16 13.8
Gabe Guenther boys 11-12 14.0
Khersa Morgan girls 13-14 14.0
Liam Adlington boys 11-12 14.1
Joey Henderson boys 11-12 14.1
Erik Olson boys 13-14 14.1
Miranda Connell girls 15-16 14.1
Alyana Enemuoh girls 13-14 14.2
Jackson Acker boys 11-12 14.3
Lauren Fenrick girls 15-16 14.3
Kiara Lee girls 13-14 14.4
Leilani Kapinus girls 11-12 14.5
Mikayla Flyte girls 13-14 14.5
Grace Korger girls 11-12 14.6
Brianna Moling girls 13-14 14.6
Zamiyah Sims girls 17-18 14.6
Jake Poller boys 11-12 15.2
Marcus Weaver boys 11-12 15.2
Tyshawn Mitchell boys 11-12 15.3
Ethan Post boys 11-12 15.4
Molly Kahl girls 11-12 15.4
Travion Flowers boys 9-10 15.5
Lelani McNeal girls 9-10 15.5
Gunnar Bagstad boys 11-12 15.6
Blaine Heimann boys 11-12 15.6
Brooke Crosby girls 11-12 15.6
Priscilla Lancaster girls 11-12 15.8
Henry Valley boys 9-10 16.0
Jerome Jacobs boys 9-10 16.1
Seth Appel boys 11-12 16.1
Elisabeth Queoff girls 9-10 16.2
Kylee McCormick girls 9-10 16.2
Alyssa Burton girls 11-12 16.2
Jeniyah Adams girls 11-12 16.2
Tyler Varana boys 9-10 16.3
Kalaan Lee boys 9-10 16.3
Ashley Payne girls 15-16 16.3
Steven Pfarr boys 9-10 16.4
Junior Mitchell boys 11-12 16.4
Rianna Kuenzi girls 13-14 16.4
Olivia Hammersley girls 11-12 16.4
Travis Sykes boys 11-12 16.5
Tony Paella boys 11-12 16.6
Caitlin Lancaster girls 13-14 16.8
Mariah Lenzendorf girls 15-16 16.9
Karl Olson boys 9-10 17.0
Ben Galles boys 11-12 17.0
Savannah Moncrief girls 8 and under 17.0
Christina Davis girls 11-12 17.0
Molly Peden girls 11-12 17.1



Paula Sarasquette Lloret girls 13-14 17.2
Jordan Brown boys 8 and under 17.3
Mason Fewel boys 9-10 17.4
Sanjay Suresh boys 11-12 17.5
Jamaree Tyson boys 9-10 17.8
Karissa Rettler girls 8 and under 17.8
Lelah Yates girls 9-10 17.8
Jorge Post boys 11-12 17.9
Jameah Lewis girls 8 and under 18.1
Ellie Lenzendorf girls 9-10 18.1
Julia Fechner girls 9-10 18.4
Noah Serrault boys 11-12 18.6
Ranaiya Dawkins girls 11-12 18.6
Eli Peden boys 8 and under 18.7
Arrianna Eubanks girls 8 and under 18.8
Sanaai Broach girls 8 and under 19.0
Michael Johnson boys 9-10 19.1
Maliyah Dean girls 8 and under 19.2
Griffin Bagstad boys 11-12 19.4
Gannon Bagstad boys 8 and under 19.5
Destiny Flowers girls 8 and under 19.5
Vanessa Allen girls 9-10 19.6
Abby Hermanson girls 8 and under 19.7
Madison Washington girls 8 and under 21.5
Alana Eubanks girls 8 and under 22.9
Sarina Grandau girls 8 and under 23.1

Event 11 3000m MARS

Tim Metivier Open Men 9:00.0
Matt Mixdorf Open Men 9:01.1
Shelby Anderson M30 9:10.9
Geoff Gundlach Open Men 9:13.9
Jeff Butterworth Open Men 9:17.6
Kevin Lunn Open Men 9:45.9
Travis Bashaw M30 9:53.0
Kit Wobeter M30 9:56.4
Zachary Redding M35 10:02.7
Nathan Strutz M40 10:14.0
Aileen Cole Open Women 10:45.0
Haley Johnson Open Women 10:59.0
Ellie Degen Open Women 11:19.0
Bryce Doyle boys 13-14 11:29.4
Michael Falk M45 11:31.3
Jeff Durbin M50 11:31.3
Elijah Strutz boys 11-12 11:46.0
Greg Kesling M60 11:47.0
Havilah Pfarr girls 11-12 12:15.0
Jenna Lovejoy girls 11-12 12:20.0
Kari Olson W30 12:42.0
Joshua Turner M40 13:28.6
MaryAnne Hinkes W55 13:30.0
Ethan Jochem boys 11-12 14:06.1
Trailer Brennan W45 14:58.0

Event 12 4x400m Relay

The Honest Politicians Open Men 4:04.4



Glaco Gang Open Men 4:42.3
Michael Jordan! Open  Men 4:48.0
Full Squad Open Women 5:23.8
Badger Jets boys 11-12 6:32.6


